Vereinsnummnm AGS
41432 06633026
41047 06611000
41145 06633017
41124 06611000
41034 06633001
41283 06633023
41310 06611000
41185 06611000
41029 06633003
41420 06611000
41271 06611000
41002 06633003
41341 06611000
41142 06633015
41231 06633026
41449 06611000
41442 06611000
41317 06611000
41160 06633026
41320 06611000
41083 06611000
41189 06633001
41033 06611000
41178 06633026
41015 06633023
41135 06611000
41197 06611000
41136 06611000
41037 06633020
48025 06633028
41042 06633003
41045 06633009
41164 06633009
48007 06633004
41186 06611000
41109 06611000
41113 06611000

Vereinsname

Academy Reha- u. Gesundheitssport Obervellmar e.V.

Altere Casseler Turngemeinde e.V.

Freie Sport- und Kultur-Gemeinde Lohfelden e.V.

Freie Turnerschaft 1897 Kassel-Niederzwehren
Freier Turn- und Sportverein Heckershausen e.V.
Freizeitsportverein Breitenbach e.V.

Freunde des Kasseler Hochschulsports
Gefangenensportverein 1974 Wehlheiden e.V.
GroRenritter Sportverein Eintracht Baunatal e.V.
Kasseler Sportgem. Bewegung mit SpaR
Kasseler Sportvereinigung Auedamm e.V.
Kultur- und Sportverein Baunatal e.V.

Kultur- und Sportverein Jungfernkopf Kassel
Laufgemeinschaft 1977 Kaufungen e.V.
Laufgemeinschaft Vellmar e.V.
LaufSportGemeinschaft Kassel 2021 e.V.
Laufteam Kassel e.V.

Leichtathletik-Verein Kassel

Obervellmarer Sport-Club Vellmar e.V.
Orientierungslauf- und Ski-Club Kassel

PSV Griin-Weil} e.V. Kassel

Sportverein Weimar 1906 Ahnatal e.V.
Sportvereinigung 1945 Harleshausen Kassel
SSC Vellmar von 1973 e.V.

Turn- und Spielgemeinschaft 1891 Elgershausen e.V.
Turn- und Sportgemeinde Ka-Niederzwehren 1887

Turn- und Sportgemeinschaft Wilhelmshéhe e.V.

Turn- und Sportverein 1891 Kassel-Oberzwehren e.V.

Turn- und Sportverein 1892 Heiligenrode e.V.
Turn- und Sportverein 1906 Niederelsungen e.V.
Turn- und Sportverein 1922 Hertingshausen e.V.
Turn- und Sportverein 1945 lhringshausen e.V.
Turn- und Sportverein 1945 Rothwesten e.V.
Turn- und Sportverein Breuna 1946 e.V.
Turngemeinde 1949 Wehlheiden e.V.

VfB Viktoria Bettenhausen e.V.
Wassersport-Vereinigung 1919 Kassel e.V.

Postempfanger
Geschaftsstelle
Geschaftsstelle
Geschaftsstelle
Geschaftsstelle
Geschaftsstelle

Reinhold Heitmann

Geschéftsstelle
Geschaftsstelle
Melanie Krug

Annette Weldner

Geschaftsstelle
Geschéftsstelle
Helge Bohles

Jurgen Christmann
Michael Schiitze
Frank Hermenau

Joachim Rolle

Meinolf Schaefers

Roland Toélle
Klaus Mller
Geschaftsstelle
Andreas Arendt
Geschaftsstelle

Rolf Danuschewske

Karin Berndt
Geschaftsstelle
Geschaftsstelle
Geschaftsstelle
Robert Balzer

Marcus Winning
Sebastian Funke

Geschaftsstelle

Hans-Gerhard Siewert

Dieter Kiihne

Buchenau-Kampfbahn

Manfred Beyer
Geschaftsstelle

StraRe
Nordstr.62
Wimmelstr. 1
Lange Str. 51,
Knorrstr.6
Obere Weinbe
Lange Str. 6
Damaschkestr
Theodor-Flied
Am Sportplatz
Alt Wahlersha
Auedamm 17
Altenritter Str
Am Obstkeller
Allendorfer St
Nordstralle 7¢
Elfbuchenstr.:
Hoheweg 7
Franzstr.11
Turnerweg 19
WeiRdornweg
Postfach 42 O:
Buchenweg 6
Daspelstr. 10
Frommershau
Diemelstr.3
Dittershauser
Kirchditmolde
Altenbaunaer
Heiligenroder
Tannenhohe 2
An den Steina
Postfach 1452
Kirschwiese 1.
Rhodarer Stra
Grassweg 49
Zwehrener Wi
Auedamm 23

Ort
34246 Vellmar
34125 Kassel

34253 Lohfelden

34134 Kassel
34292 Ahnatal

34270 Schauenburg

34121 Kassel
34121 Kassel
34225 Baunatal
34131 Kassel
34121 Kassel
34225 Baunatal
34128 Kassel

34260 Kaufungen

34246 Vellmar
34119 Kassel
34125 Kassel
34128 Kassel
34246 Vellmar

61231 Bad Nauheim

34070 Kassel
34292 Ahnatal
34128 Kassel
34246 Vellmar

34270 Schauenburg

34134 Kassel
34131 Kassel

E-Mail

info@academ
info@act-kass
kontakt@fsk-I
vorstand @ft-r
vorstand @fts»
reinhold.heitn
mail@hochsct
sport@jva-kas
info@eintract
mail@bewegL
Geschaeftsste
info@KSV-bat
helge.boehles
l.vorsitzender
hausschuetze|
fhermenau@:
info@ra-rolle.
meinolf.schae
info@osc-velli
k.u.m.mueller
geschaeftsstel
andreas.arenc
svhkassel45@
rolf@danusch
karin.berndt@
geschaeftsstel
info@tsgwilhe

34132 Kassel-Oberzv tsv91l@t-onlin

34266 Niestetal

34466 Wolfhagen

34225 Baunatal
34229 Fuldatal
34233 Fuldatal
34479 Breuna
34121 Kassel
34121 Kassel
34121 Kassel

vorstand_1@1
Marcuswin@g
tsv.hertingsha
vorstand@tsv
gerhard.siewe
tsvbreuna@gt
vorstand@tg-'
m.beyer@vfb-
vorstand@wv

SUMME

Summe Gesar Delegierte

4
4
34
2
217
28
187

118

49
1708

439
456
79
203
234
20
15
177
24
39
261
24

84
22
132
213
135
100
46
184
313
22
98
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